
Daily Schedule 

 

7:00   Opening 

7:00   Quiet time- books, games, puzzles 

7:30   Free play activities 

7:45   Breakfast 

8:25   Bus pick up- School-age children 

8:45   Large motor activity 

9:45   Story and snack 

10:00  Outside play / circle time / theme activities  

11:30  Hand washing for Lunch 

11:45   Lunch 

12:30  Lunch clean up – hand washing / bathroom 

1:00 – 3:00 Nap 

3:15   Wake up time – drinks – put blankets away 

4:00   Snack- school- age children return 

4:20   Outdoor play or indoor activities 

5:00   Games, puzzles, manipulatives or music 

5:30   Close 


